All specifications are subject to change without notice.
All sales subject to standard terms and conditions.
©2020 Ashcroft Inc. V02-monoflange_ds_RevA_10-05-20
ashcroft.com
1.800.328.8258
Data Sheet
V02 Series Monoflange

V02 Series Monoflange
of 42
ORDERING CODE Example:: MD V02 50 150 RF SS 50 - X2G
Monoflange Model
MD - Block and Bleed (OS&Y Bolted Bonnet Design) MD
MG - Double Block and Bleed (OS&Y Bolted Bonnet Design)
MN - Block and Bleed (Screwed Bonnet Design)
Series Code
V02 - Valve V02
Flange Connection
50 - ½˝ 50
10 - 1˝
15 - 1½˝
20 - 2˝
30 - 3˝
Flange Rating (see ASME B16.5 for pressure/temperature ratings)
150 - ASME 150 150
300 - ASME 300
600 - ASME 600
900 - ASME 900
1500 - ASME 1500
2500 - ASME 2500
Flange Type
RF - Raised Face RF
RJ - Ring Joint
Material
SS - 316L Stainless Steel SS
Instrument Connection
50 - ½ NPT Female 50 -
Options (if choosing an option(s) must include an “X”) X _ _
C3 - Material traceability report per EN 10204 3.1
CD-5 - Certificate according to NACE for oil fields MR0175/ISO 15156-2009 and for refineries MR0103-2010
P7 - Power piping acc. to ASME B31.1 (includes graphite packing for head unit)
HY - Hydrostatic testing
NH - Stainless Steel Tags wired to valve
6B - Cleaned for oxygen service
All specifications are subject to change without notice.
All sales subject to standard terms and conditions.
©2020 Ashcroft Inc. V02-monoflange_ds_RevA_10-05-20
ashcroft.com
1.800.328.8258
Data Sheet
V02 Series Monoflange
of 43
 DIMENSIONS IN ( ) ARE MILLIMETERS
 Drawings are for reference only, consult Ashcroft for specific dimensional drawings.
Double Block and Bleed OS&Y Bolted Bonnet Design
MG Monoflange
¼-18 NPT
Ø D
X
70
9
1072
½
-1
4
N
P
T
MG DIMENSION TABLE
Flange Type D X
1/2 150RF 3.88 (98.6) 1.44 (36.6)
1/2 300RF 3.88 (98.6) 1.44 (36.6)
1/2 600RF 3.88 (98.6) 1.63 (41.4)
1/2 900RF 4.75 (120.7) 1.63 (41.4)
1/2 1500RF 4.75 (120.7) 1.63 (41.4)
1/2 2500RF 5.25 (133.4) 1.63 (41.4)
Block and Bleed OS&Y Bolted Bonnet Design
MD Monoflange
MD DIMENSION TABLE
Flange Type D X